Bunny Track 1200
(Inground Luminaires)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/18/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

-B4
-B5
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-001298.MLST-GH-B3-L2-DIM-AC204-5P
Example:
CODE: BB-001298.MLST-GH-B3-L2-DIM-AC204
-5P
CODE:
BB-001298.MLST-GH
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Updated 02/18/2026
ACCESSORIES:
IP 68 connector for through wiring 5P
IP 68 fast connector 4P
IP 68 fast connector 5P
IP 68 connector for through wiring 4P
Rough-in housing 1230x140x100
-AC279-5P
-AC204
-AC204-5P
-AC279
-AC283
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-001298.MLST-GH-B3-L2-DIM-AC204-5P
Example:
CODE: BB-001298.MLST-GH-B3-L2-DIM-AC204
-5P
CODE: